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Morris County 34 50294 782 0 137343 56036 36446 35301 652 3629
Legislative District 21 2509 50 0 8804 3959 2475 2403 54 221
Legislative District 24 8801 130 0 22693 8488 5206 5063 117 465
Legislative District 25 20504 334 0 55664 22890 14851 14485 243 1503
Legislative District 26 18480 268 0 50182 20699 13914 13350 238 1440

Legislative TOTALS 34 50294 782 0 137343 56036 36446 35301 652 3629
Boonton Town 759 16 2482 767 525 509 7 56

Boonton Township 1119 6 826 478 329 323 4 33
Butler Borough 328 10 2539 555 405 396 7 32

Chatham Borough 1021 18 2588 1294 794 774 17 79
Chatham Township 1039 20 3123 1743 1095 1058 28 91

Chester Borough 138 2 504 204 134 132 1 8
Chester Township 874 10 2239 1178 696 672 17 83
Denville Township 3283 24 4131 2078 1488 1455 26 133

Dover Town 362 24 2526 1722 875 825 26 154
East Hanover Township 1249 16 4006 993 635 618 11 78
Florham Park Borough 1442 18 3319 1689 1176 1141 29 72

Hanover Township 3114 18 3112 1741 1238 1218 14 119
Harding Township 443 8 1397 572 364 354 8 34

Jefferson Township 1687 28 6759 1584 1077 1061 13 99
Kinnelon Borough 933 14 3238 1095 751 741 6 73

Lincoln Park Borough 508 16 3218 912 585 575 5 43
Long Hill Township 449 12 3093 922 586 571 9 51

Madison Borough 2552 28 3505 2048 1360 1334 13 109
Mendham Borough 317 10 1865 810 435 426 5 58

Mendham Township 439 10 2105 899 540 532 4 57

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.
 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

11/5/25 4:08 PM
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Mine Hill Township 181 6 1224 272 170 164 4 24
Montville Township 1655 36 6706 2942 1956 1923 22 208

Morris Plains Borough 1067 8 1693 1083 769 754 7 59
Morris Township 3176 46 6612 3352 2282 2225 46 229

Morristown Town 1847 28 3004 1759 1097 1060 25 137
Mount Arlington Borough 1109 8 1235 676 434 426 4 20

Mount Olive Township 3887 44 5505 2692 1642 1598 36 129
Mountain Lakes Borough 435 6 1277 688 426 406 18 35

Netcong Borough 171 4 961 250 147 144 4 13
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township 4111 79 12573 5615 3526 3198 78 489

Pequannock Township 657 25 6150 1858 1353 1318 18 129
Randolph Township 2421 38 7412 3085 1968 1920 33 207

Riverdale Borough 200 6 1515 333 237 235 3 19
Rockaway Borough 439 10 2021 525 355 346 5 30

Rockaway Township 2875 48 7485 2852 2042 1996 32 156
Roxbury Township 2157 44 7320 2150 1357 1322 28 120

Victory Gardens Borough 31 2 216 79 43 41 1 12
Washington Township 1574 26 6164 2014 1230 1195 31 112

Wharton Borough 245 10 1695 527 324 315 7 39

Municipality TOTALS 34 50294 782 0 137343 56036 36446 35301 652 3629

COMMENTS:

Missing results from 2 machines in Morristown. Missing results from 1 district in Long Hill. Will be added as soon as possible.
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Morris County 34 0 49117 782 0 136790 56036 35796 33369 0
Legislative District 21 2467 50 0 8804 3959 2420 2403 0
Legislative District 24 8762 130 0 22693 8488 5089 5063 0
Legislative District 25 19471 334 0 55529 22890 14611 13855 0
Legislative District 26 18417 268 0 49764 20699 13676 12048 0

Legislative TOTALS 34 0 49117 782 0 136790 56036 35796 33369 0
Boonton Town 758 16 2482 767 518 509

Boonton Township 1119 6 826 478 325 99
Butler Borough 327 10 2539 555 399 396

Chatham Borough 1019 18 2588 1294 776 774
Chatham Township 1034 20 3123 1743 1067 1058

Chester Borough 137 2 504 204 133 132
Chester Township 851 10 2239 1178 679 672
Denville Township 3282 24 4131 2078 1462 1455

Dover Town 361 24 2526 1722 851 825
East Hanover Township 1245 16 4006 993 624 618
Florham Park Borough 1431 18 2901 1689 1147 1141

Hanover Township 3107 18 3112 1741 1224 373
Harding Township 391 8 1397 572 356 354

Jefferson Township 1682 28 6759 1584 1064 1061
Kinnelon Borough 933 14 3238 1095 745 741

Lincoln Park Borough 506 16 3218 912 580 575
Long Hill Township 414 12 3093 922 577 571

Madison Borough 2552 28 3505 2048 1347 1334
Mendham Borough 271 10 1865 810 430 323

Mendham Township 398 10 2105 899 536 532
Mine Hill Township 179 6 1224 272 166 164

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 
The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail11/4/25 11:22 PM
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DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 
The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail11/4/25 11:22 PM

Montville Township 1649 36 6706 2942 1933 1923
Morris Plains Borough 1059 8 1693 1083 762 397

Morris Township 2757 46 6612 3352 2236 2225
Morristown Town 1430 28 2869 1759 1072 1060

Mount Arlington Borough 1109 8 1235 676 430 426
Mount Olive Township 3883 44 5505 2692 1606 1598

Mountain Lakes Borough 434 6 1277 688 408 406
Netcong Borough 171 4 961 250 143 144

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township 4096 79 12573 5615 3448 3198
Pequannock Township 651 25 6150 1858 1335 1318

Randolph Township 2387 38 7412 3085 1935 1920
Riverdale Borough 199 6 1515 333 235 135

Rockaway Borough 438 10 2021 525 350 143
Rockaway Township 2866 48 7485 2852 2010 1947

Roxbury Township 2153 44 7320 2150 1329 1322
Victory Gardens Borough 29 2 216 79 42 41

Washington Township 1567 26 6164 2014 1199 1195
Wharton Borough 242 10 1695 527 317 264

Municipality TOTALS 34 0 49117 782 0 136790 56036 35796 33369 0

COMMENTS:

Missing results from 4 machines in Morristown. Missing results from 2 machines in Florham Park.
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